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@PokerAtlas

I[OUR,

PLAYER

RENE RODRIGUEZ
MARK TOULOUSE
PETER LOCKWOOD
MARK DUNAVIN

ANDRIY KOVALCHUK
WILLIAM PENGELLY

FlJI CHAMMIXAY
JOHN NOWAK
ROY CAGLE

HARRISON WOODSON

REES SCRUGGS
BRIAN GREEN
JACE HARTIS
ROGER FRANCO
LELAND DENT

HECTOR HERNANDEZ OLIVARES

DAVID SHAW
KENNY NGUYEN

MCCALL BOHNSACK

PHILLIP BERTRAM
JOHN BORDEN

PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Dallas/Las Colinas
Event 1 - $500 Dallas Duel Flight H
Chip Count Updates - 2ZND BREAK

CITY

ROWLETT
FORT WORTH
ARLINGTON
GRAND PRAIRIE
FRISCO
SOUTHLAKE
HEATH

FRISCO
PROSPER
NORTH RICHLAND
DENTON

LAS VEGAS
PIEDMONT
AUSTIN
COVINGTON
IRVING

SPRING
DELAND
FRISCO

NORTH RICHLAND
DALLAS

MADHUSUDHAN MUNAGALA |IRVING

EVAN BURROW
ADEN SALAZAR
ALEC SALZMAN
JUSTIN MCKINNEY
ANDREW WATSON

AARON HOHENSTEIN

SAMUEL BROWN
PAUL WORKS
LIRIDON IMERI
ROBERT THODE
BRANT JOLLY
STEPHEN HILTZ
GREGG MERKOW
MITCHELL WASEK
MARK COLLOM

GILBERTO MENDOZA

ANWESH BAISYAT
RICHARD PLOTSKY
BRYAN DICKSON
DIEN PHAM

JASON WALKER
JOHN WESTBROOK
ELIUD LOPEZ
GILBERT GEORGE
THOMAS BACA

LUBBOCK
CLEVELAND
DALLAS
CEDAR HILL
TULSA

ST LOUIS
RICHARDSON
ROCKWALL
FT WORTH
HOUSTON
FAYETTEVILLE
DALLAS
PLANO
SPICEWOOD
ALLEN
IRVING

FORT WORTH
IRVING
FRISCO
GRAND PRAIRIE
ROWLETT
SACHSE

DESOTO
DALLAS

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD SPRING

REBECCA MERKIN
KAMORU YUSUF

COLLEGE STATION
HOUSTON

STARTING

ST STACK
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
NV 30,000
OK 30,000
TX 30,000
WA 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
FL 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
OK 30,000
MO 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
AR 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
TX 30,000
30,000

TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000

1st
BREAK

14,600
67,000
113,900
63,600
30,300
86,300
0
31,200
0
57,400
27,900
0
38,300
35,300
112,400

44,600
75,300
42,500
0
64,400
70,100
18,500
122,200

59,400
28,800
36,800
24,700
48,800
35,800
23,800
32,900
46,600
59,800
30,200
39,700
10,400
51,300
31,200
25,000
38,600
25,700
30,000
10,400
44,700
0
103,500

2nd
BREAK

230,000
195,000
163,000
155,500
154,500
145,000
143,000
135,500
134,500
128,000
120,500
118,000
115,000
115,000
112,400
110,000
110,000
107,600
106,000
105,500
98,400
97,900
95,500
94,500
89,000
85,000
82,000
81,900
81,000
77,500
75,500
74,500
74,000
73,000
72,000
68,500
67,000
62,000
61,000
61,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
58,000
55,500
55,500
55,000
54,500
54,000

3

TEXAS CARD HOUSE
DALLAS & LAS COLINAS
CHANGE
+/- UPDATED
215,400 6:33 PM
128,000 6:28 PM
49,100 6:33 PM
91,900 6:27 PM
124,200 6:22 PM
58,700 6:21 PM
113,000 6:21 PM
104,300 6:23 PM
104,500 6:22 PM
70,600 6:20 PM
92,600 6:24 PM
88,000 6:26 PM
76,700 6:23 PM
79,700 6:31 PM
0 6:20 PM
80,000 6:31 PM
65,400 6:37 PM
32,300 6:22 PM
63,500 6:34 PM
75,500 6:32 PM
34,000 6:18 PM
27,800 6:23 PM
77,000 6:33 PM
(27,700) 6:25 PM
59,000 6:27 PM
55,000 6:19 PM
22,600 6:29 PM
53,100 6:18 PM
44,200 6:21 PM
52,800 6:22 PM
26,700 6:22 PM
38,700 6:23 PM
50,200 6:21 PM
40,100 6:20 PM
25,400 6:38 PM
8,700 6:22 PM
36,800 6:21 PM
22,300 6:26 PM
50,600 6:25 PM
9,700 6:20 PM
28,800 6:35 PM
35,000 6:21 PM
21,400 6:37 PM
34,300 6:38 PM
28,000 6:20 PM
45,100 6:33 PM
10,800 6:20 PM
25,000 6:38 PM
(49,000) 6:21 PM
24,000 6:20 PM



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

MICHAEL HAGER

JUAN CAZCO GUEVARA

JAMES CARROLL
RICKIE MERRITT
BRETTE SCOTT
PHILIP CHOW
CARL NECE
RYAN HARDIN
TABISH HASAN
TODD DREYER

ZACHARY HAMMONS

DONALD SAWYER
BIJAN RASHIDI
KYLE BIRDWELL
PAUL VANG
RAUL GARZA

ARUN BALASUBRAMANIAN

AARON ANG
JIAYI YAO
JOSHUA EVANS
HENOK MELAKU
TAYLOR PERRY
HAN FENG
MURTHY AKULA
PATRICK JONES
GARY SIXKILLER

CONSTANTINOS MANIATIS

PIYAL BOSE
JUSTIN PRYOR

MICHAEL RUDOLPH

JERALD WHEELER

MOHAMMAD ABEDI
SERALATHAN SENTHILKUMAR

TOM MCNUTT
COREY MATHEWS

JONATHAN BROCKINGTON

JOHN DEERING
HARRIS MIAN
JOSEPH SEBRING
JACOB KREISSL
TOMMY DUNCAN
ISAI COELLO
JOHN MCDONALD
JOE CHO

ASHLEY HINE

THOMAS ROBERTSON
DINESH SELVAKUMAR

JASON SQUILLACE
JASON COLE
DWAYNE EVANS
GARY COLLIER
KEITH KAISER
THOMAS NEVILLE

BRANDON JOHNSON

CHINTAN SHAH

CRISTOBAL ROMANO

JASON LOVING
DARRYL SAMPLE

FORT WORTH

FRISCO
ARLINGTON
NORMAN
HOUSTON

THE WOODLANDS
FRISCO
REDLANDS
LEWISVILLE
GRAND PRAIRIE
ARLINGTON
SCOTTSDALE

WHITE SETTLEMENT

AMARILLO
ALTON
IRVING
SACHSE
MCKINNEY
DENTON
RICHARDSON
MELISSA

SAN FRANCISCO
IRVING

EAST LANSING
GRAND PRAIRIE
CARROLLTON
FRISCO

FT WORTH
AUSTIN
DALLAS
DALLAS
SOUTH BEND
FORT WORTH
ALEXANDRIA
MESQUITE
IRVING
HOUSTON
WYLIE

THE COLONY
EDGEWOOD
PHARR
WYLIE
ARGYLE

FORT WORTH
SOUTHLAKE
SOUTHLAKE
IRVING
MIDLOTHIAN
LEWISVILLE
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
CARROLLTON
FERNDALE
IRVING
IRVING
HURST
GRAND PRAIRIE

X

X
>
OK
>
X
X
CA
>
X
X
AZ
>
X
X
X
>
X
>
X
>
CA
>
Mi
>
X
>
X
>
X
X

>
LA
>
X
>
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
RS
X
RS
X
RS
X
RS
Mi
X
X
X
X

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

48,700
38,400
8,400
18,100
39,200

46,300
37,100
36,100
116,800
35,300
21,000
15,700

25,700

30,500

57,700

8,500
31,200

20,100
30,000
28,700
20,100
24,900
41,500

39,500

37,100
40,800

2,200
25,700
70,300
19,500

68,900

25,000

28,200

36,400
29,000

54,000
54,000
51,500
50,000
49,500
48,500
43,000
40,000
38,500
36,500
36,000
35,500
35,000
33,000
32,500
31,500
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
29,000
29,000
26,000
20,500
20,000
19,500
16,000
13,000
10,000
9,000
5,100
0
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24,000
5,300
13,100
41,600
31,400
9,300
13,000
10,000
(7,800)
(600)
(100)
(81,300)
(300)
12,000
16,800
1,500

(500)
(27,700)
0
21,500
(2,200)
(1,000)
5,900
(9,500)
(10,000)
(10,500)
(14,000)
(15,700)
(10,100)
(15,900)
(36,400)
(39,500)
(30,000)
(37,100)
(40,800)
(30,000)
(2,200)
(25,700)
(70,300)
(30,000)
(19,500)
(30,000)
(68,900)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(25,000)
(30,000)
(28,200)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(36,400)
(29,000)

6:20 PM
6:37 PM
6:22 PM
6:19 PM
6:27 PM
6:20 PM
6:28 PM
6:31 PM
6:25 PM
6:22 PM
6:21 PM
6:21 PM
6:31 PM
6:26 PM
6:25 PM
6:21 PM
6:33 PM
6:31 PM
6:33 PM
6:22 PM
6:36 PM
6:21 PM
6:29 PM
6:36 PM
6:29 PM
6:36 PM
6:26 PM
6:22 PM
6:25 PM
6:20 PM
6:26 PM
6:22 PM
6:23 PM
6:26 PM
6:37 PM
6:23 PM
6:29 PM



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

SRINIVAS REDDY VUMMAL CARROLLTON

LAURA LETT
JOHNNY DEAS
WILLIAM VARNER
TIEP BUI

KUMAR KOLLURI

JERMANE BRITTON

JUSTIN ALLEN

RICHARD NUGENT

SUSAN COURON
SONGYI
PHILLIP MONDAY

BRIAN WOODBURY

VICTOR JOHNSON
DENNIS PRATT
BINH NGUYEN
ANDREW TRAN

CHRISTOPHER MEZA
SOMPHONE SENGSOUVANH

STEVEN PRESCOTT
SAI INDRA NIHAL YIDAMAKANTI

SANJEEV KAPOOR

SERBJEET AHLUWALIA
STEPHEN BECKWITH

DEREK GLOVER
ERIC KONG

AHMED MAHMOUD
RAJASHEKAR REDDY VARAKALA

JOYCE MAYBANK

MATTHEW BERTUCCI

RAHUL SMITH
JOHN WEST
RONALD STEVENS

WILLIAM VINCENT

JOSHUA MLINEK
BAO HUYNH

PRINCETON LEWIS

JAMES PHILLIPS

ALEXANDER GARCIA MONSLAVE

ANDREW WELLS

ANDREW GOSSELIN

WENDALL WOOD
CALEB BARBER
COLTON HALL

DALLAS
LEWISVILLE
PLANO
GARLAND
FRISCO

OAK POINT
TERRELL
DALLAS
COLLEYVILLE
LITTLE ELM
LIBERTY HILL
NEW ORLEANS
FORT WORTH
NASHVILLE
OKLAHOMA CITY
AUSTIN
CROSS ROADS
FRESNO
HENDERSON
DENTON
IRVING
HOUSTON
ARGYLE

LAS VEGAS
ROUND ROCK
OTTAWA
IRVING
AUBREY
ROWLETT
PLANO
PROSPER
ROCKWALL
EAU CLAIRE
PLANO
GARLAND
YOUNGSVILLE
JUSTIN

GRAPEVINE
HOUSTON
NORTHLAKE
AUSTIN
HOUSTON

X
>
X
>
X
>
X
X
X
>
X
X
LA
>
TN
OK
X
>
CA
NV
X
>
X
>
NV
>
ON
>
X
>
X
X
X
Wi
X
>
LA
>

X
X
X
CA
X

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

32,700
50,600
26,000

52,400

40,700
57,800
21,300
59,100

43,700

44,300
35,700

17,900
30,100
38,300

25,600
60,100
26,100
16,500

25,000

89,200

30,000
2,900
29,800

41,300

16,800
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(30,000)
(32,700)
(50,600)
(26,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(52,400)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(40,700)
(57,800)
(21,300)
(59,100)
(30,000)
(43,700)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(44,300)
(35,700)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(17,900)
(30,100)
(38,300)
(30,000)
(25,600)
(60,100)
(26,100)
(16,500)
(30,000)
(25,000)
(89,200)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(2,900)
(29,800)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(41,300)
(30,000)
(16,800)

6:39 PM



